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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 166,0 171,0 176,0 176,021011992 281
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 163,0 168,0 172,0 172,011011993 252
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 160,0 165,0 170,0 170,004041992 233

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 161,0 165,0 168,0 168,027071993 224
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 166,0 168,0 171,0 168,008031992 215
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 153,0 157,0 157,0 157,023091993 206
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 155,0 155,0 160,0 155,012071993 197
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 145,0 150,0 155,0 155,015101993 188
90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 130,0 140,0 146,0 140,004081994 179
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 120,0 127,0 127,0 127,026101994 1610

63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 165,0 165,0 0,030071994 0

CLEAN & JERK Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 210,0 220,0 230,0 220,021011992 281
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 202,0 205,0 211,0 205,004041992 252
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 198,0 203,0 203,0 203,015101993 233
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 190,0 196,0 199,0 199,011011993 224

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 192,0 194,0 201,0 194,027071993 215
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 187,0 191,0 200,0 191,023091993 206
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 190,0 200,0 202,0 190,012071993 197
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 183,0 183,0 185,0 183,008031992 188
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 150,0 160,0 165,0 160,026101994 179

63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,030071994 0
90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 181,0 184,0 184,0 0,004081994 0

TOTAL Men +105 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

78 PLESNIEKS ARTURS LAT 107,60 176,0 220,0 396,021011992 281 428,4
40 BUDEK PRZEMYSLAW POL 117,30 170,0 205,0 375,004041992 252 395,4
61 BIBIK OLEKSII UKR 108,60 172,0 199,0 371,011011993 233 400,2

107 LICHOVOJ SERGEJ LTU 105,50 168,0 194,0 362,027071993 224 394,2
27 KAJDOCSI TIVADAR SRB 125,90 155,0 203,0 358,015101993 215 371,0
30 TATARCIK RADOSLAV SVK 107,55 168,0 183,0 351,008031992 206 379,8
19 LITVINOV DAVID ISR 118,70 157,0 191,0 348,023091993 197 365,8
82 STROUMPIS EFSTATHIOS GRE 109,40 155,0 190,0 345,012071993 188 371,2
8 SUDENTAS ERNESTAS LTU 118,75 127,0 160,0 287,026101994 179 301,6

90 BIJELIC SILVIO CRO 144,55 140,0 0,0 0,004081994 00,0
63 LOZINSKI BARTOSZ POL 129,75 0,0 0,0 0,030071994 00,0
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